m L9 Great Day

Speed Doy TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY PIATEK - 3 - Gr. B2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po.1-#219 WERRA M. - . B Po.5-#213 WIDUCHP.-. oI, B 2 1:55.596 12:08:21.830
1:48.083 +02.534
1 1:49.774 12:05:19.198 1 1:52.104 12:05:45.203 3 1:56.434 12:10:18.264
2 1:48.998 12:07:08.196 2 1:50.919 12:07:36.122 4 1:56.276 12:12:14.540
3 1:48.447 12:08:56.643 3 1:50.617 12:09:26.739 5 1:56.020 12:14:10.560
4 1:49.229 12:10:45.872 4 1:54.642 12:11:21.381 6 1:55.998 12:16:06.558
5 1:48.083 12:12:33.955 5 4:01.531 12:15:22.912 7 1:55.078 12:18:01.636
6 1:49.021 12:14:22.976 6 1:52.207 12:17:15.119
7 1:48.577 12:16:11.553 Po. 10 - # 209 JUSTYNAS. -. + g%gg
8 1:48.898 12:18:00.451  Po. 6 - # 231 MOKUEWSKI M. - . onins 1 1:57.657 12:06:01.246
1 2:01.392 12:06:17.134 2 2:00.034 12:08:01.280
Po. 2 - # 217 BARCIK K. - . . 3'?{'{? 5 1:58.407 12:08:15.541 3 1:57.533 12:09:58.813
1 1:52.240 12:05:45.041 3 1:57.740 12:10:13.281 4 1:55.141 12:11:53.954
2 1:50.310 12:07:35.351 4 1:52.625 12:12:05.906 5 1:56.792 12:13:50.746
3 1:50.691 12:09:26.042 5 1:55.296 12:14:01.202 6 1:55.543 12:15:46.289
4 1:50.013 12:11:16.055 6 1:53.030 12:15:54.232 7 1:56.423 12:17:42.712
5 1:49.258 12:13:05.313 7 2:01.353 12:17:55.585
6 1:52.330 12:14:57.643 Po. 11 - # 206 BERLINSKI A. - . + (I;gf;;;t
Po. 7 - # 214 KOENIG-WIDUCH G. - . oaets 1 1:57.412 12:05:33.532
Po. 3 - # 232 ZUKIERSKI M. - . + BT;;(S; 1 1:58.330 12:05:39.934 2 157225 12:07:30.757
1 1:54.295 12:05:52.752 2 1:57.524 12:07:37.458 3 1:56.347 12:09:27.104
2 1:52.433 12:07:45.185 3 1:54.856 12:09:32.314 4 1:55.840 12:11:22.944
3 1:50.736 12:09:35.921 4 1:55.238 12:11:27.552 5 1:56.729 12:13:19.673
4 1:51.731 12:11:27.652 5 1:55.883 12:13:23.435 6 1:55.980 12:15:15.653
5 1:51.237 12:13:18.889 6 1:55.586 12:15:19.021 7 1:56.902 12:17:12.555
6 1:50.588 12:15:09.477 7 1:53.033 12:17:12.054
7 1:49.813 12:16:59.290 Po. 12 - #205 SOWAP. -. + gl;fsﬂsrs;
Po. 8 - # 233 LABIENIECK. - . v o5 880 1 2:00.168 12:05:39.620
Po. 4 - # 229 KUSMIERCZYK J. - . ‘o861 1 1:55.974 12:06:30.587 2 1:57.698 12:07:37.318
1 1:52.043 12:06:50.631 2 1:55.025 12:08:25.612 3 1:56.738 12:09:34.056
2 1:52.879 12:08:43.510 3 1:53.963 12:10:19.575 4 1:55.936 12:11:29.992
3 1:50.679 12:10:34.189 4 1:55.362 12:12:14.937 5 1:56.358 12:13:26.350
4 1:50.863 12:12:25.052 5 2:30.175 12:14:45.112 6 1:56.334 12:15:22.684
5 1:51.075 12:14:16.127 6 1:57.572 12:16:42.684 7 1:56.185 12:17:18.869
6 1:50.407 12:16:06.534
7 1:49.944 12:17:56.478  P0.9-#305 SZLACHTAL. - . ‘ot gon
1 2:01.054 12:06:26.234

Fastest lap: 1:48.083
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m L9 Great Day

Speed Doy TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY PIATEK - 3 - Gr. B2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 13 - # 211 NOSAL B. - . . ggf;;szt 6 2:07.372 12:16:57.547 _
1 2:00.095 12:06:15.577 Po. 22 - # 228 ROGOZINSKI M. - . + [Ilzfllegslt
2 1:59.600 12:08:15.177  Po. 18 - # 226 POSYS-SILEIKIS I. - . + [{I{f;zrzt 1 2:06.582 12:05:58.945
3 1:57.655 12:10:12.832 1 2:05.052 12:06:46.620 2 2:03.219 12:08:02.164
4 2:05.021 12:12:17.853 2 2:02.422 12:08:49.042 3 2:02.440 12:10:04.604
3 2:02.642 12:10:51.684 4 2:03.552 12:12:08.156
Po. 14 - # 221 MALARZL. - . . ggf;grs; 4 2:01.896 12:12:53.580 5 2:02.264 12:14:10.420
1 1:59.941 12:06:48.079 5 2:02.480 12:14:56.060 6 2:08.344 12:16:18.764
2 2:01.008 12:08:49.087 6 2:00.007 12:16:56.067
3 2:00.305 12:10:49.392 Po. 23 - # 212 RANISZEWSKI K. - . + igf;;;t
4 2:01.160 12:12:50.552  Po- 19 - #230 MOKUEWSKI M. - . + i;f:;;t 1 2:09.342 12:06:22.145
5 1:57.920 12:14:48.47 1 2:05.168 12:06:26.385 2 2:05.803 12:08:27.948
6 1:58.762 12:16:47.234 2 2:02.280 12:08:28.665 3 2:04.976 12:10:32.924
3 2:02.035 12:10:30.700 4 2:04.071 12:12:36.995
Po. 15 - # 306 HALIK J. - . . ggf:;gslt 4 2:01.096 12:12:31.796 5 2:05.822 12:14:42.817
1 2:00.869 12:05:51.257 5 2:00.602 12:14:32.398 6 2:06.190 12:16:49.007
By 2:00.807 12:07:52.064 6 2:01.147 12:16:33.545
: pp 6L, S 7 2:00.559 12:18:34.104  Po. 24 - # 201 MICHALEK W. - . 1o aee
. 159,167 12:11:51.074 1 2:07.803 12:06:45.456
5 1:59.480 12:13:50.554  P0.20-#216 KUCIEBAA. -. + igstgg 2 2:07.243 12:08:52.699
6 1:57.944 12:15:48.498 1 2:03.572 12:06:10.288 3 2:05.712 12:10:58.411
; Pyp— A —— 2 2:03.855 12:08:14.143 4 2:16.710 12:13:15.121
3 2:03.736 12:10:17.879 5 2:07.094 12:15:22.215
Po. 16 - # 236 KALICH O. - . . f{gfgg;t 4 2:05.094 12:12:22.973 6 2:05.442 12:17:27.657
1 2:00.120 12:05:50.275 5 2:02.807 12:14:25.780
3 L ——— 6 2:01.981 12:16:27.761  Po.25- #237 BLOCH M. -. +19833
3 1:58.375 12:09:49.607 7 2:12.941 12:18:40.702 1 2:08.425 12:05:58.748
a4 1:58.176 12:11:47.783 2 2:08.245 et
5 4:53.685 12:16:41.468  PO-21-#227 ZIOBROWSKI M. -. + 14140 3 2:08.915 12:10:15.908
1 2:03.038 12:05:54.219 4 2:08.366 12:12:24.274
Po. 17 - # 203 KWILINSKI K. - . . 'i'{fggs; 2 2:02.516 12:07:56.735 5 2:07.916 12:14:32.190
1 2:03.365 12:06:44.517 3 2:02.962 12:09:59.697 6 2:08.863 12:16:41.053
2 2:01.912 12:08:46.429 4 2:03.088 12:12:02.785
3 2:02.437 12:10:48.866 5 2:02.391 12:14:05.176
4 2:01.529 12:12:50.395 6 2:02.357 12:16:07.533
5 1:59.780 12:14:50.175 7 2:02.223 12:18:09.756
Fastest lap: 1:48.083
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